## BID TAB

## Barnum Road Water Main and Meter Vault



10/4/18 1:00 PM			BIDDER'S NAME																						
			J. D'Amico Randolph ,MA		Onsite Contractiong Winchester MA		Cedrone Corp N Billerica MA		Cardillo &son inc. Wakefield ma.		R.A. Hammond Construction Corp.North Oxford ma.		Caracas construction corp. N			N.Cibotti inc. Braintree ma.		Aqua Line Utility Inc. Weymouth Ma.		Commonwealth Construction & Utilities Inc.		Ponch Excavation LLC Boston Ma.		D`allessandro corp. Avon ma.	
	BID QUANTITIES																								
	Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
1A	12-Inch Diameter Ductile Iron Water Mains	1,020	LF	\$80.00	\$81,600.00	\$105.00	\$107,100.00	\$108.00	\$110,160.00	\$120.00	\$122,400.00	\$105.00	\$107,100.00	\$101.00	\$103,020.00	\$110.00	\$112,200.00	\$125.00	\$127,500.00	\$125.00	\$127,500.00	\$160.00	\$163,200.00	\$168.00	\$171,360.00
2A	12-inch Gate Valves and Boxes	3	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
3A	Hydrant Assembly	2	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00
3B	Remove Existing Hydrants	1	EACH	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
4A	2-inch Corp Stops	1	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$768.00	\$768.00
5	Curbstops and Boxes	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
6	2-inch Copper Service Pipe	25	LF	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$252.00	\$6,300.00
7	Water Meter Vault	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$78,092.00	\$78,092.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
8	Ledge / Boulder Excavation	10	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
9	Common Borrow to Replace Unsuitable	10	CY	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
10	Gavel Subbase	50	CY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
11	Flowable Fill	27	CY	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$150.00	\$4,050.00	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$120.00	\$3,240.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.27
12	Temporary Bituminous Pavement	25	SY	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$227.00	\$5,675.00
13	Permanent Bituminous Trench Pavement	30	LF	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$69.00	\$2,070.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$312.00	\$9,360.00
14	Sidewalk Replacement	280	SY	\$0.01	\$2.80	\$35.00	\$9,800.00	\$27.00	\$7,560.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00	\$33.00	\$9,240.00	\$45.00	\$12,600.00	\$0.01	\$2.80	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$45.00	\$12,600.00	\$60.00	\$16,800.00	\$40.00	\$11,200.00
15	Loam and Seed	500	SY	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 15)					\$193,903.68		\$194,025.10		\$195,900.98		\$197,100.52		\$203,100.70		\$221,820.00		\$239,003.77		\$241,852.22		\$258,727.12		\$310,842.00		\$333,713.27

RA Hammond had multiplication error on Item 13
 Ponch had an addition error in the bid total